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First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Address 1 Work Address 2 Work City Work State Work Zip Work Country Work Phone

Is your firm certified as a 
Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise?

Is your firm certified as a 
Small Business 
Enterprise? What services does your firm provided?

Provide North American Industry Classification System 
(NAICS) code(s) associated with your firm.

Erin Hanigan erin@teamanchor.com ANCHOR US Yes Yes
Construction & Project Management, Inspection, municipal engineering, staff 
augmentation

Desiree Walden dwalden@torksystems.com Outside Sales Manager Tork Systems 2900 Main St Building 140D, Alameda CA 94501 US 5102544823 No Yes Valves, pipe, fittings, flanges and strainers 423840, 336611, 332996, 332911

ROGE BRIAN roge.brian@us.sika.com Business Development Manager Sika US 7863906894 No No Marine sealants, adhesives, acoustics. Light weight deck covering solutions. 
Antoine Megevand amegevand@inspectionservices.net Project Manager ISI Inspection Services, Inc. 1798 University Avenue Berkeley CA 94703 US 5109002100 Yes Yes 3rd party QA/QC Special Inspections and Materials Testing 541350; 541380; 541330

Ester Sandoval esandoval@tradeswomen.org Sr. Program Coordinator Tradeswomen,Inc. 337 17th St #204 Oakland CA 94612 US 5109228069 No No
Tradeswomen, Inc.: Resources for women interested in construction as a career 
path

Mark Weisz mark@csmarine.com CS Marine Constructors, Inc. In the Process Yes Marine Construction
David Mik Mik@PowerEngConstruction.com Power Engineering Construction Co. No No Marine and Heavy Civil Construction
Bob Breilh bbreilh@strategicsol.com Strategic Solutions, Inc. In the Process In the Process Decarbonization of Internal Combustion Engines
Gerona Goethe ggoethe@bay-ship.com General Manager Bay Ship & Yacht Co. 2900 Main Street Ste 2100 Alameda CA 94501 US 510339122 No No Shipyard San Francisco Bay Area 336611
David McCrossan david.mccrossan@kkcsworld.com VP KKCS 300 Frank Ogawa Plaza Oakland CA 94613 US 5108517366 Yes Yes PMCM
Donna Fraser Dfraser@dutragroup.com Small Business Liaison Officer The Dutra Group 2350 Kerner Blvd, Ste200 San Rafael CA 94901 US 415-258-6876 No No Marine Construction and Dredging 237990
Drew Orvieto ANDREW.ORVIETO@US.ABB.COM ABB Marine & Ports US No No Propulsion and electrical systems integration
Brian Roge roge.brian@us.sika.com Business Development Sika Marine 30800 Stephenson-Highway Madison Heights MI 48071 US 7863906894 No No Marine Deck Covering 
Abiola Fagbenro Fagbenroah@yahoo.com Lagos state University US Yes No Media service 
C.A. Horton cory@northbaylogisticsgroup.com CEO NBLG Benicia CA CA 94510 US 4156109094 Yes Yes Hydrovac, Municipal Vacuum Services 238910
C.A. Horton hortoncory@ymail.com CEO NBLG Benicia Benicia CA 94510 US 4156109094 Yes Yes HydroVac, Vacum 238910
Thomas Kohlenberg tkohlenberg@oe3.org IUOE#3 US No No construction labor
Sabrina Hernandez shernandez@ibew6.org IBEW Local 6 No No Labor Representation
Chrisdee Meder cmeder@allamericanmarine.com Contract Admin Assistant All American Marine 1010 Hilton Ave Bellingham WA 98226 US 360-255-7436 No No Custom Vessel Builds 336600, 336611
Donna Fraser dfraser@dutragroup.com SBLO The Dutra Group 2350 Kerner Blvd, Ste 200 San Rafael CA 94901 US 415-258-6876 No No Dredging and Marine Construction 237990
Leah Olson lolson@liftech.net Principal Liftech Consultants Inc. 344 - 20th Street Suite 360 Oakland CA 94612 US No Yes Structural, mechanical, and electrical engineering in the marine industry
Mriam Santana msantana@rbt-electric.com Administrative and Marketing Specialist RBT Electric 187 W Orangethorpe Ave. Suite 101 Placentia CA 92870 US 8006615006 Yes Yes Electrical Construction
Sal Austin sal@dgxsecurity.com DGX Security LLC Yes Yes IT
Darren Mangrum dm@DynamicGeneratorService.com CEO Dynamic Generator Service, Inc. 24707 S Bird Rd Tracy CA 95304 US 2096500085 Yes Yes Commercial construction, Electrical, Diesel Engine and Generator 
Christopher Browning christopherb@kitsaptransit.com Grants and Compliance Coordinator Kitsap Transit 60 Washington Avenue Suite 200 Bremerton, WA. 98337 WA 98337 US 3604731129 Yes No We are Kitsap Transit. A transit agency.
James Connolly jmc@cowi.com COWI No In the Process Marine/Structural Engineering 
Bryce Middleton b.middleton@globenetusa.net Globenet Telecommunications USA Yes Yes Low Voltage, System Integrations 
Paul Shinners pauls@kitsaptransit.com Kitsap Transit No No Kitsap Transit operates passenger ferry service in the Puget Sound
Patrick Rogers patrickr@kitsaptransit.com Purchasing Supervisor Kitsap Transit 60 Washington Ave Suite 200 Bremerton WA 98370 US 13604796960 No No Multi-model public transportation 

Devin Murphy devin@dtmstrategies.win Chief Executive Officer DTM Strategies 815 2nd Avenue Pinolec CA 94564 US Yes Yes
Strategic communications, digital marketing, government affairs, data analysis, 
change management, organizational leadership coaching 8NYC7

peter roney peter@nicholsboats.com Director of Business Development Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 98221 US 3603914486 No No New build and Service 
Joe Partida joepartidabenefits@yahoo.com Partida Benefits & Insurance No No benefits
Antoine Megevand amegevand@inspectionservices.net ISI Inspection Services, Inc. 1798 University Avenue Berkeley CA 94703 US 5109002100 Yes Yes Third Party QA/QC Special Inspections and Materials Testing 541350, 541380, 541330
Jim Shea jshea@goldengate.org Project Engineer Golden Gate Ferry US No No Transportation
Matthew von Ruden vonrudm@wsdot.wa.gov Electrification Program Administrator Washington State Ferries 2901 3rd Ave. Seattle WA 98121 US 12064454594 No No state agency
Mark Rozum mrozum@steamshipauthority.com Treasurer/Comptroller Steamship Authority 228 Palmer Avenue Falmouth MA 02540 US 5085485011 No No Ferry Operator
Paul Pottle paulp@cascobaylines.com Director of Projects Casco Bay Lines PO Box 4656 56 Commercial Street Portland ME 04112 US 12077747871 No No Ferry Operator
Roki horr Rokih@cascobaylines.com Asst Operations Manager Casco Bay Island Transit District 56 Commercial Street Portland ME 04101 US (207) 774-7871 No No Public ferry transportation

Tim Handy timh@handymarineengineering.com Handy Marine Engineering No Yes
Naval architecture, marine engineering, mechanical engineering, and project 
management.
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